
BID 

TABULATION

Mobilization

a b c e c e c e c e

Equipment Estimated Events 

per Year

Mileage – 

Round-trip to 

MKT Trail

Total $ (b x c 

x d)

Mileage – 

Round-trip to 

MKT Trail

Total $ (b x c 

x d)

Mileage – 

Round-trip to 

MKT Trail

Total $ (b x c 

x d)

Mileage – 

Round-trip to 

MKT Trail

Total $ (b x c 

x d)

Motor Grader 2 $36.00 $216.00 $30.00 $300.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $25.00 $200.00

Tractor w/8’ Box 

Blade

2 $36.00 $144.00 $30.00 $300.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $25.00 $175.00

Compaction 

Roller

2 $36.00 $144.00 $30.00 $300.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $25.00 $175.00

Backhoe 1 $36.00 $108.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $500.00 $25.00 $100.00

Skid Steer 

Loader Case 

90XT

1 $36.00 $72.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $500.00 $25.00 $87.50

Bobcat 1 $36.00 $72.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $500.00 $25.00 $87.50

CAT D-5 

Dozer/Loader

1 $36.00 $108.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $25.00 $100.00

Single Axle 

Dump Truck (8-9 

ton loads)

1 $36.00 $72.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $500.00 $25.00 $75.00

Tandem Axle 

Dump Truck (14-

16 ton loads)

1 $36.00 $108.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $500.00 $25.00 $75.00

Flatbed Single 

Axle Dump 

Truck (5-7 ton 

loads)

1 $36.00 $72.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $500.00 $25.00 $75.00

One Ton Dually 

Flatbed Dump 

Truck (2-3 ton 

loads)

1 $36.00 $72.00 $30.00 $150.00 $50.00 $500.00 $25.00 $75.00

$1,188.00 $2,100.00 $7,500.00 $1,225.00

a b c e c e c e c e

Equipment Estimated Hours 

per Year

Standard 

Rate $/hour 

(equipment 

w/operator)

Total $ (b x 

c)

Standard 

Rate $/hour 

(equipment 

w/operator)

Total $ (b x 

c)

Standard 

Rate $/hour 

(equipment 

w/operator)

Total $ (b x 

c)

Standard 

Rate $/hour 

(equipment 

w/operator)

Total $ (b x 

c)

Motor Grader 32 $100.00 $3,200.00 $110.00 $3,520.00 $150.00 $4,800.00 $95.00 $3,040.00

Tractor w/8’ Box 

Blade

32 $75.00 $2,400.00 $80.00 $2,560.00 $150.00 $4,800.00 $75.00 $2,400.00

Compaction 

Roller

32 $70.00 $2,240.00 $90.00 $2,880.00 $150.00 $4,800.00 $70.00 $2,240.00

Backhoe 8 $75.00 $600.00 $85.00 $680.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $85.00 $680.00

Skid Steer 

Loader Case 

90XT

8 $75.00 $600.00 $85.00 $680.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $85.00 $680.00

Bobcat 8 $75.00 $600.00 $85.00 $680.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $85.00 $680.00

CAT D-5 

Dozer/Loader

8 $95.00 $760.00 $110.00 $880.00 $200.00 $1,600.00 $95.00 $760.00

Single Axle 

Dump Truck (8-9 

ton loads)

8 $60.00 $480.00 $70.00 $560.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $70.00 $560.00

Tandem Axle 

Dump Truck (14-

16 ton loads)

8 $70.00 $560.00 $75.00 $600.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $75.00 $600.00

Flatbed Single 

Axle Dump 

Truck (5-7 ton 

loads)

8 $60.00 $480.00 $70.00 $560.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $70.00 $560.00

One Ton Dually 

Flatbed Dump 

Truck (2-3 ton 

loads)

8 $60.00 $480.00 $70.00 $560.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $70.00 $560.00

$12,400.00 $14,160.00 $24,400.00 $12,760.00

$13,588.00 $16,260.00 $31,900.00 $13,985.00
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$3.00
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d

Premium 

Rate $/hour 

(equipment 
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$5.00
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CHRISTENSEN CONSTRUCTION

d

$ per mile

$10.00

d

Premium 

Rate $/hour 

(equipment 

w/operator)

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$170.00

$170.00
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$170.00
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$170.00

$170.00

$170.00

$170.00
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FRECH PAVING

d

$ per mile

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

d

Premium 

Rate $/hour 

(equipment 

w/operator)

$110.00

$90.00

$85.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$110.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00


