50-11NOV11 - Grading MKT Trail

	T Trail	-									_		-
BID TABULATION		C. L. RICHARDSON			REMSEL CORPORATION			CHRISTENSEN CONSTRUCTION			FRECH PAVING		
Mobilization													
a Equipment	b Estimated Events per Year	c Mileage – Round-trip to MKT Trail	d \$ per mile	e Total \$ (b x c x d)	c Mileage – Round-trip to MKT Trail	d \$ per mile	e Total \$ (b x c x d)	c Mileage – Round-trip to MKT Trail	d \$ per mile	e Total \$ (b x c x d)	c Mileage – Round-trip to MKT Trail	d \$ per mile	e Total \$ (b x c x d)
Motor Grader Tractor w/8' Box	2	\$36.00 \$36.00	\$3.00 \$2.00	\$216.00 \$144.00		\$5.00 \$5.00	\$300.00 \$300.00					\$4.00 \$3.50	\$200.00 \$175.00
Blade	2	φ30.00	φ2.00	φ144.00	φ30.00	φ5.00	φ300.00	φ50.00	φ10.00	φ1,000.00	φ23.00	ψ0.00	φ175.00
Compaction Roller	2	\$36.00	\$2.00	\$144.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$3.50	\$175.00
Backhoe Skid Steer	1	\$36.00 \$36.00	\$3.00 \$2.00	\$108.00 \$72.00		\$5.00 \$5.00	\$150.00 \$150.00					\$4.00 \$3.50	\$100.00 \$87.50
Loader Case 90XT		\$30.00	φ2.00	\$72.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	φ30.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	φ23.00	\$3.5U	φ07.30
Bobcat	1	\$36.00	\$2.00	\$72.00		\$5.00	\$150.00					\$3.50	\$87.50
CAT D-5 Dozer/Loader	1	\$36.00	\$3.00			\$5.00						\$4.00	
Single Axle Dump Truck (8-9 ton loads)	1	\$36.00	\$2.00	\$72.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$75.00
Tandem Axle Dump Truck (14- 16 ton loads)	1	\$36.00	\$3.00	\$108.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$75.00
Flatbed Single Axle Dump	1	\$36.00	\$2.00	\$72.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$75.00
Truck (5-7 ton loads)													
One Ton Dually Flatbed Dump Truck (2-3 ton loads)	1	\$36.00	\$2.00	\$72.00	\$30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$3.00	\$75.00
				\$1,188.00			\$2,100.00			\$7,500.00			\$1,225.00
	Hourly Rat	1					_						
a Equipment	b Estimated Hours per Year	c Standard Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	d Premium Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	e Total \$ (b x c)	c Standard Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	d Premium Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	e Total \$ (b x c)	c Standard Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	d Premium Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	e Total \$ (b x c)	c Standard Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	d Premium Rate \$/hour (equipment w/operator)	e Total \$ (b x c)
Motor Grader	32	\$100.00	\$120.00			\$140.00	\$3,520.00					\$110.00	
Tractor w/8' Box Blade		\$75.00	\$95.00			\$110.00						\$90.00	
Compaction Roller	32	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$2,240.00		\$120.00	\$2,880.00					\$85.00	\$2,240.00
Backhoe Skid Steer	8	\$75.00 \$75.00	\$95.00 \$95.00	\$600.00 \$600.00		\$115.00 \$115.00	\$680.00 \$680.00					\$100.00 \$100.00	\$680.00 \$680.00
Loader Case 90XT													
Bobcat CAT D-5	8	\$75.00 \$95.00	\$95.00 \$115.00	\$600.00 \$760.00		\$115.00 \$140.00	\$680.00 \$880.00					\$100.00 \$110.00	\$680.00 \$760.00
Dozer/Loader													
Single Axle Dump Truck (8-9 ton loads)	8	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$70.00	\$100.00	\$560.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$560.00
Tandem Axle Dump Truck (14- 16 ton loads)	8	\$70.00	\$90.00	\$560.00	\$75.00	\$105.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$600.00
Flatbed Single Axle Dump Truck (5-7 ton Ioads)	8	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$480.00	\$70.00	\$100.00	\$560.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$560.00
One Ton Dually Flatbed Dump Truck (2-3 ton loads)	8	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$480.00	\$70.00	\$100.00	\$560.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$85.00	\$560.00
				\$12,400.00			\$14,160.00			\$24,400.00			\$12,760.00
				\$12,400.00 \$13,588.00			\$14,160.00 \$16,260.00			\$24,400.00 \$31,900.00			\$12,760.00 \$13,985.00
loads)	ase 1st Renewal Peric	d											
loads) Maximum % Increa Maximum % Increa	ase 2nd Renewal Peri	bd		\$13,588.00 10 10						\$31,900.00 20 30			\$13,985.00 5 5
loads) Maximum % Increa Maximum % Increa	ase 2nd Renewal Peri ase 3rd Renewal Peric	bd		\$13,588.00 10						\$ 31,900.00			\$13,985.00 5